Приложение 1

ЗАЯВКА НА УЧАСТИЕ

1. Институт________________________________________________________

2. Название команды________________________________________________

3. Состав команды:

	№ п/п
	ФИО участника
	Институт
	Курс

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	



4. Капитан команды______________________________(из числа участников)

5. Контактный телефон______________________________________________
